
Sunbelt Business Advisors

 Wednesday Evening Men's Golf League

Semi-Official Sub List

No. Name Hcp Host Team Home Work Cell            e-mail address

31 Doug Peterson 13 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 657-5238 luckypete54@yahoo.com.

32 Jeff LaMontagne 6 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan (402) 676-1859 jeff_lamontagne@urscorp.com

33 Jake Popish 12 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 659-6319 jpopish27@yahoo.com

34 T.J. Corey 18 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 689-0128 tj.corey2112@gmail.com

38 Brian Leichner 12 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 896-9774 (402) 708-6616 pro_source_inc@yahoo.com

39 Scott Madsen 13 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 514-2426 (712) 328-8387 luk_less@hotmail.com

40 Pat Merical 8 Team 1 Nick Kelley & Ruben Lopez (402) 415-4095 pwmerica@up.com

41 Jeff Wistrom 18 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 896-3459 (402) 598-3568 gs69400conv@cox.net

42 Grant Whitehead 14 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan (402)709-7727 whitehead.grant@gmail.com

45 Jeff Smith 3 Team 13 Barry Phipps & Dan Goaley (402) 578-8019 jeffsmithgolf33@gmail.com

47 Mike Pluta 7 Team 10 Troy Poledna & Tim Hanzlik (402)661-4232 pluta3@msn.com

50 Jeff Siedlik 7 Team 6 Matt Fundus & Eric Liudahl (402) 305-3444 jeff@csiau.com

52 Derek Pierce Team 10 Troy Poledna & Tim Hanzlik (402) 312-4213

53 Ed Muth 14 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 763-9981 (402) 699-3780 edmuth2017@gmail.com

54 Patrick Nowak 9 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan (402) 699-1121 pfonzi29@gmail.com

55 Aaron Fritz Team 10 Troy Poledna & Tim Hanzlik (531) 205-4650 huskerfritz@gmail.com

58 Marty Schiermann Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan (402) 345-7560 (402) 677-8128 mschiermann@cox.net

59 Dave Galloway Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan (402) 201-1100 dgalloway7@cox.net

Troy Engel Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 934-7490 (402) 670-7583 tengel@freedomlendingllc.com

Dave Kalina Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 968-7570 david.kalina@cox.net

Jordan Scott Team 12 Josh Farris & Matt Weddell (402) 598-6522 jes1228scott@msn.com

Andy Powers Team 98 Sub for a Previous Team (402) 351-8506

Michael Jenkins Team 3 Jason Headley & Matt Tiarks (402) 740-6038 mjenkins@npdodge.com

Jason Green Team 11 Randy Pierce & Dave Miszuk (402) 201-3447 jason.green@tabs.toshiba.com

Mike Galvan Team 11 Randy Pierce & Dave Miszuk (402) 290-2680

John Petrini Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan (402) 612-3802 john.petrini@hotmail.com

Jeff Jones Team 4 Jerry Evans & Marty Furjanic (402) 310-7003 jr.jonesy@hotmail.com

Gary Bachorski Team 1 Nick Kelley & Ruben Lopez (402) 330-7447 (402) 598-3487

Justin Roche Team 98 Sub for a Previous Team (402) 934-7490 (402) 740-1671 jroche@freedomlending.com

Mike Hayes Team 11 Randy Pierce & Dave Miszuk (402) 657-8684 mhayes@omahatruck.com

Dave Engdahl Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 896-5855 (402) 679-0595 davee_85@hotmail.com

Jeff Bothwell Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 740-3892 smbothwell@msn.com

Steve Branham Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan (712) 256-8600 tacklebox66@gmail.com

Phone Numbers

updateList

Note: When communicating with your sub,

please provide him with:

* his current handicap,

* where and when he is playing,

* who he is with, and

* who he is against.

Note the date below, to be sure

the sub's handicap is current.
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